
Report Card

Student Name : B SATWIK Class : LKG - A

Father Name : B BASKAR

Address : PULLUR

Subject
FA-I (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)
FA-II (Non-Lead)

SA-I(LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-III (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-IV(Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

Oral And Rymes 21.0 22.0 - 94.0 24.0 23.0

TELUGU 15.0 20.0 - 70.0 21.0 18.0

English 18.0 22.0 - 78.0 23.0 18.0

MATHEMETICS 15.0 23.0 - 85.0 21.0 20.0

EVS 19.0 22.0 - 70.0 24.0 20.0

Grand Total 88.0 / 125.0 109.0 / 125.0 - 397.0 / 500.0 113.0 / 125.0 99.0 / 125.0

Grade B1 A2 - A2 A1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 - 9.0 10.0 8.0

CGPA 7.4 9.0 NaN 8.2 9.6 8.4

Section Rank 17th 15th 1st 21th 21th 21th

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 125 = A1 : >= 112.5, A2 : >= 99.5, B1 : >= 87.5, B2 : >= 74.5, C1 : >= 62.5, C2 : >= 49.5, D1 : >= 37.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B KOUSHAL Class : LKG - A

Father Name : B SHEKAR

Address : POTHULAPAD

Subject
FA-I (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)
FA-II (Non-Lead)

SA-I(LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-III (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-IV(Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

Oral And Rymes 19.0 21.0 - 82.0 24.0 20.0

TELUGU 15.0 22.0 - 80.0 25.0 22.0

English 19.0 21.0 - 96.0 24.0 19.0

MATHEMETICS 17.0 19.0 - 88.0 24.0 18.0

EVS 18.0 17.0 - 76.0 23.0 23.0

Grand Total 88.0 / 125.0 100.0 / 125.0 - 422.0 / 500.0 120.0 / 125.0 102.0 / 125.0

Grade B1 A2 - A2 A1 A2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 - 9.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 7.4 8.4 NaN 8.8 10.0 8.6

Section Rank 17th 19th 1st 17th 13th 20th

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 125 = A1 : >= 112.5, A2 : >= 99.5, B1 : >= 87.5, B2 : >= 74.5, C1 : >= 62.5, C2 : >= 49.5, D1 : >= 37.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B ARAVIND Class : LKG - A

Father Name : B VENKATESWARLU

Address : BAIRAPURAM

Subject
FA-I (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)
FA-II (Non-Lead)

SA-I(LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-III (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-IV(Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

Oral And Rymes 17.0 21.0 - 84.0 23.0 21.0

TELUGU 15.0 21.0 - 72.0 23.0 17.0

English 20.0 17.0 - 74.0 25.0 21.0

MATHEMETICS 20.0 20.0 - 94.0 23.0 22.0

EVS 24.0 19.0 - 84.0 24.0 22.0

Grand Total 96.0 / 125.0 98.0 / 125.0 - 408.0 / 500.0 118.0 / 125.0 103.0 / 125.0

Grade B1 B1 - A2 A1 A2

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 - 9.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 7.8 8.2 NaN 8.8 10.0 8.6

Section Rank 12th 21th 1st 20th 17th 19th

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 125 = A1 : >= 112.5, A2 : >= 99.5, B1 : >= 87.5, B2 : >= 74.5, C1 : >= 62.5, C2 : >= 49.5, D1 : >= 37.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : D RISHITHA Class : LKG - A

Father Name : DIGULLA PARSHA RAMUDU

Address : SULTHANAPURAM

Subject
FA-I (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)
FA-II (Non-Lead)

SA-I(LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-III (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-IV(Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

Oral And Rymes 8.0 23.0 - 95.0 25.0 25.0

TELUGU 8.0 24.0 - 98.0 25.0 25.0

English 8.0 24.0 - 100.0 25.0 25.0

MATHEMETICS 8.0 24.0 - 100.0 25.0 24.0

EVS 8.0 24.0 - 94.0 24.0 25.0

Grand Total 40.0 / 125.0 119.0 / 125.0 - 487.0 / 500.0 124.0 / 125.0 124.0 / 125.0

Grade D1 A1 - A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 4.0 10.0 - 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 3.0 10.0 NaN 10.0 10.0 10.0

Section Rank 20th 6th 1st 4th 4th 2nd

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 125 = A1 : >= 112.5, A2 : >= 99.5, B1 : >= 87.5, B2 : >= 74.5, C1 : >= 62.5, C2 : >= 49.5, D1 : >= 37.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . SHIKAMANI Class : LKG - A

Father Name : MADHU .

Address : ALAMPUR

Subject
FA-I (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)
FA-II (Non-Lead)

SA-I(LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-III (Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-IV(Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

Oral And Rymes 8.0 21.0 - 95.0 24.0 0.0

TELUGU 8.0 21.0 - 79.0 24.0 0.0

English 8.0 20.0 - 78.0 23.0 0.0

MATHEMETICS 8.0 20.0 - 90.0 24.0 0.0

EVS 8.0 18.0 - 70.0 22.0 0.0

Grand Total 40.0 / 125.0 100.0 / 125.0 - 412.0 / 500.0 117.0 / 125.0 0.0 / 125.0

Grade D1 A2 - A2 A1 D2

Grade Point 4.0 9.0 - 9.0 10.0 3.0

CGPA 3.0 8.4 NaN 8.4 9.8 3.0

Section Rank 20th 19th 1st 19th 18th 23th

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 125 = A1 : >= 112.5, A2 : >= 99.5, B1 : >= 87.5, B2 : >= 74.5, C1 : >= 62.5, C2 : >= 49.5, D1 : >= 37.5, D2 : 0.0


